Argo
Track Light Series
20
23
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out (mm.) Weight (kg.)
ITL-105-010-827 10W 900 2700K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-830 10W 1010 3000K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-840 10W 1100 4000K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-865 10W 1180 6500K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-800 GU10 - - 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-827 10W 900 2700K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
 Specifications
ITL-105  Categories: Interior, Track Lights

m
60
 m
m
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-106-015-827 15W 1390 2700K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
ITL-106-015-830 15W 1500 3000K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
ITL-106-015-840 15W 1660 4000K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
ITL-106-015-865 15W 1775 6500K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
ITL-106-020-827 20W 1900 2700K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
ITL-106-020-830 20W 2040 3000K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
ITL-106-020-840 20W 2150 4000K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
ITL-106-020-865 20W 2210 6500K 85x195 N/A 1,1 kg.
 Specifications
ITL-105  Categories: Interior, Track Lights
ARGO II
Photometric Data CCT  Values  Technical Drawing

45°
120°
105°
45°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-108-020-827 20W 1900 2700K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
ITL-108-020-830 20W 2040 3000K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
ITL-108-020-840 20W 2150 4000K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
ITL-108-020-865 20W 2210 6500K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
ITL-108-030-827 30W 2938 2700K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
ITL-108-030-830 30W 3050 3000K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
ITL-108-030-840 30W 3240 4000K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
ITL-108-030-865 30W 3390 6500K 100x260 N/A 1,2 kg.
 Specifications
ITL-108  Categories: Interior, Track Lights
ARGO III
Photometric Data CCT  Values  Technical Drawing

45°
120°
105°
45°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-109-035-827 35W 3450 2700K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
ITL-109-035-830 35W 3585 3000K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
ITL-109-035-840 35W 3630 4000K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
ITL-109-035-865 35W 3720 6500K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
ITL-109-040-827 40W 4220 2700K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
ITL-109-040-830 40W 4650 3000K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
ITL-109-040-840 40W 5200 4000K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
ITL-109-040-865 40W 5400 6500K 118x260 N/A 1,6 kg.
 Specifications
ITL-109  Categories: Interior, Track Lights
ARGO IV
Photometric Data CCT  Values  Technical Drawing

105°
 Specifications
ITL-104  Categories: Interior, Track Lights
Aura II
A++
CCT  Values
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-104-020-827 20W 1900 2700K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
ITL-104-020-830 20W 2040 3000K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
ITL-104-020-840 20W 2150 4000K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
ITL-104-020-865 20W 2210 6500K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
ITL-104-030-827 30W 2938 2700K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
ITL-104-030-830 30W 3050 3000K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
ITL-104-030-840 30W 3240 4000K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
ITL-104-030-865 30W 3390 6500K 100x185 N/A 1.0 kg.
COB
LED
IP20
CRI

Ares
Track Light Series
20
23
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(HxW)
mm.
Optics
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-101-015-827 15W 1390 2700K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-101-015-830 15W 1500 3000K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-101-015-840 15W 1660 4000K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-101-015-865 15W 1775 6500K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-101-020-827 20W 1900 2700K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-101-020-830 20W 2040 3000K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-101-020-865 20W 2150 4000K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-101-020-865 20W 2210 6500K 85x155 N/A 0,7 kg.
 Specifications
ITL-101  Categories: Interior, Track Lights
ARES I

10
4
 m
m
Ø 85 mm
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(HxW)
mm.
Optics
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-102-020-827 20W 1900 2700K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-102-020-830 20W 2040 3000K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-102-020-840 20W 2150 4000K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-102-020-865 20W 2210 6500K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-102-030-827 30W 2938 2700K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-102-030-830 30W 3050 3000K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-102-030-840 30W 3240 4000K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
ITL-102-030-865 30W 3390 6500K 100x145 N/A 0,7 kg.
 Specifications
ITL-102  Categories: Interior, Track Lights
ARES II
Photometric Data CCT  Values  Technical Drawing